{,\’ Dusseldorf Medienhafen Die Finals — Diisseldorf 2023

Compound Damen

DIE FINALS 2(

RHEIN-RUHR 6-9 Jul 2023

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank

NOC

Name

D50

D26

D22

D39

TSV Lindenberg 1994 e.V.

Oberallgauer Gauschitzen

Hamburger Bogenschiitzen Gilde

SV 1919 Arolsen

JUST Antje
KLINGNER Claudia
WEITSCH Jennifer

MARQUARDT Marie
RAAB Katharina
RAAB Maria

AKCAKAYA Cicek
HANSEN Jaqueline
NORDMEYER-KUHNE Tanja

HEIMBECK Petra
KINDERMANN Simone
LUHRS Jennifer

AR_C76B
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